

MAINE GAME WARDEN FOUNDATION GRANT FUNDING REQUEST

The Maine Game Warden Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)(3) charitable organization. The purpose of the Foundation is to support the outdoor educational needs of our youth, as well as to support community needs as they arise.

Select a Funding Category:
Conservation of fish and wildlife
Economic diversity
Expansion of broad-based social services program
Family of deceased Game Warden
Humanitarian – Government/educational causes
Improvement of community resources
Public safety and prevention of crime
Recognition of public service
Retired Game Warden
Scholarship for student
Training/mentoring
Victims of violence
Search and rescue teams and equipment
Other
Amount Requested: \$

Describe (in detail) what you will use the grant for (Please attach a sheet with this application)

First/Last Name:	 	
Address:		
Age of Applicant:		
Telephone:	 <u></u>	
E-mail Address:	 	_

PLEASE NOTE: No for-profit corporations or other business entities shall be recipients of grants.

All Applications Must be Submitted to:

Mark Warren, President

Maine Game Warden Foundation

771 Boothbay Road

Edgecomb, ME 04556